FASIG-TIPTON
New York Bred Yearlings (2025)

332

368

383

398

434

435

449

468

473

485

487

601

C 2024-MARISTAR

F  TOP SHELF

F  2024-SHE THROWS HEAT

C  2024-SOUTHERN CHARM

C 2024-TAKE IT ALL BACK

F  2024-WRONGSIDEOFHISTORY

F  2024-ABOVE FASHION

F  2024-ANNIE GO LIGHTLY

F  2024-BIG TIME LADY

C | 2024-BOSSY POSSE

F  TWICE THE LIFE

C  2024-CHINA RIDER

C 2024-LOVEMESOMEME

MO DONEGAL

MIND CONTROL

EARLY VOTING

JACK CHRISTOPHER

MANDALOUN

DRAIN THE CLOCK

EPICENTER

INSTAGRAND

YAUPON

CORNICHE

LIFE IS GOOD

EARLY VOTING

GOOD MAGIC

MARISTAR

PALACE ROMANCE

SHE THROWS HEAT

SOUTHERN CHARM

TAKE IT ALL BACK

WRONGSIDEOFHISTORY

ABOVE FASHION

ANNIE GO LIGHTLY

BIG TIME LADY

BOSSY POSSE

C'EST LA VIE

CHINA RIDER

LOVEMESOMEME

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

NOT SOLD ($22,000)
SLOJAG RACING $65,000
LEGION BLOODSTOCK,

AGENT $155,000
SEDONA CREEK

PARTNERS $100,000
ouT ouT
THE ELKSTONE GROUP | ¢ 00

LLC & MICHAEL DUBB

FINAL
FURLONG/SUNSET/NOE, $150,000
RICE/TAPROOT, AGENTS

PEDRO LANZ, AGENT

FOR ABDULLAH $20,000
MITCHELL STREET

PARTNERS $150,000
ouT ouT
LEGION BLOODSTOCK,

pravana $300,000
GRASSROOTS TRN &

SALES LLC $55,000
JONES/EVERETT, AGT.

AND DEUCE

GREATHOUSE FOR $270,000
PURA VIDA

INVESTMENTS LLC



Sold Total Average Not Sold Median Status

08/10/2025 3 $320,000 $106,667 1 $100,000 Completed
08/11/2025 7 $1,025,000 $146,429 0 $150,000 Completed
TOTALS 10 $1,345,000 $134,500 1 $125,000 Completed
Sold Total Average Not Sold Median
08/11/2024 66 6,860,000 103,939 12 89,000
08/12/2024 108 11,952,500 110,671 54 90,000

TOTALS 185 19,273,000 104,178 66 85,000



