FASIG-TIPTON New York Bred Yearlings (2025)

HIP		NAME	SIRE	DAM	CONSIGNOR	BUYER	PRICE
307	С	2024-MARISTAR	MO DONEGAL	MARISTAR	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$22,000)
332	F	TOP SHELF	MIND CONTROL	PALACE ROMANCE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	SLOJAG RACING	\$65,000
368	F	2024-SHE THROWS HEAT	EARLY VOTING	SHE THROWS HEAT	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	LEGION BLOODSTOCK, AGENT	\$155,000
383	С	2024-SOUTHERN CHARM	JACK CHRISTOPHER	SOUTHERN CHARM	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	SEDONA CREEK PARTNERS	\$100,000
398	С	2024-TAKE IT ALL BACK	MANDALOUN	TAKE IT ALL BACK	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
434	F	2024-WRONGSIDEOFHISTORY	DRAIN THE CLOCK	WRONGSIDEOFHISTORY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	THE ELKSTONE GROUP LLC & MICHAEL DUBB	\$80,000
435	F	2024-ABOVE FASHION	EPICENTER	ABOVE FASHION	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	FINAL FURLONG/SUNSET/NOE, RICE/TAPROOT, AGENTS	
449	F	2024-ANNIE GO LIGHTLY	INSTAGRAND	ANNIE GO LIGHTLY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	PEDRO LANZ, AGENT FOR ABDULLAH	\$20,000
468	F	2024-BIG TIME LADY	YAUPON	BIG TIME LADY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	MITCHELL STREET PARTNERS	\$150,000
473	С	2024-BOSSY POSSE	CORNICHE	BOSSY POSSE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
485	F	TWICE THE LIFE	LIFE IS GOOD	C'EST LA VIE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	LEGION BLOODSTOCK, AGENT	\$300,000
487	С	2024-CHINA RIDER	EARLY VOTING	CHINA RIDER	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	GRASSROOTS TRN & SALES LLC	\$55,000
601	С	2024-LOVEMESOMEME	GOOD MAGIC	LOVEMESOMEME	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	JONES/EVERETT, AGT. AND DEUCE GREATHOUSE FOR PURA VIDA INVESTMENTS LLC	\$270,000

	Sold	Total	Average	Not Sold	Median	Status
08/10/2025	3	\$320,000	\$106,667	1	\$100,000	Completed
08/11/2025	7	\$1,025,000	\$146,429	0	\$150,000	Completed
TOTALS	10	\$1,345,000	\$134,500	1	\$125,000	Completed

	Sold	Total	Average	Not Sold	Median
08/11/2024	66	6,860,000	103,939	12	89,000
08/12/2024	108	11,952,500	110,671	54	90,000
TOTALS	185	19,273,000	104,178	66	85,000